Ti
m
er
s
PMH
Product types
Notes: 1. 24 V AC type can also be ordered. Please inquire about pricing and any other details.
2. If embedding, please use the flush type mounting frame for that purpose.
3. Please order with a “9” at the end of the part number for UL and CSA certified products. Please inquire about pricing and any other details.
Time range
Operation mode
COMPACT SIZE
HIGH PRECISION POWER
ON-DELAY TIMERS
PMH
Product name Operating voltage
10M type 30M type 10H type 30H type
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
PMH timer
100 to 120 V AC          PMH-10M-AC120V          PMH-30M-AC120V          PMH-10H-AC120V          PMH-30H-AC120V
200 to 240 V AC          PMH-10M-AC220V          PMH-30M-AC220V          PMH-10H-AC220V          PMH-30H-AC220V
12 V DC          PMH-10M-DC12V          PMH-30M-DC12V          PMH-10H-DC12V          PMH-30H-DC12V
24 V DC          PMH-10M-DC24V          PMH-30M-DC24V          PMH-10H-DC24V          PMH-30H-DC24V
48 V DC          PMH-10M-DC48V          PMH-30M-DC48V          PMH-10H-DC48V          PMH-30H-DC48V
100 to 110 V DC          PMH-10M-DC100V          PMH-30M-DC100V          PMH-10H-DC100V          PMH-30H-DC100V
Time range Scale intervals
1.0 0.05
3.0 0.1
10 0.5